
ABX Minotrol Retic

LOT RX CONTROL

Rev ( YYYY - MM - DD )

ABX
CONTROL 1 CONTROL 2 CONTROL 3

PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA

PARAMETRES UNITES   TOLERANCES   TOLERANCES   TOLERANCES

PARAMETERS UNITS 120 RETIC TOLERANCE 120 RETIC DX120 TOLERANCE 120 RETIC DX120 TOLERANCE

               

Méthode

Manuelle / Manual

RETIC %

RETIC %

RETIC 10
6
/µl

MFI    MRI  *

GR     RBC 10
6
/µl

PIC    RANGE

DX120

1.6

2.21

0.1870.075

1.6 5.8

5.64

DX Nexus

PENTRA

DX Nexus

± 0.0470.183

± 1.41

094

11.0

27.0

0.070

29.2

3.39 3.31

± 0.038

± 8.0

± 5.0

1.6 ± 0.8 5.8 ± 2.3

2.07

PENTRA

27.0

30.3 42.8

27.0

3.31

42.3

3.36

27.0

0.383

* For research use only in Canada and USA

± 1.11

± 0.30

± 10.0

± 0.30

27.0

3.32

± 5.0

42.8

27.0 27.0

3.38 3.38

1

27.0

5.8

5.64

0.187

2.21

0.075

30.3

5.50

11.0

11.60

0.389

48.5

3.35

11.40

47.8

3.35

DX Nexus

11.0

2014-11-05
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± 3.3

± 5.0

± 0.078

± 12.0

± 0.30

27.0

0.389

48.5

± 2.3011.60
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ABX Minotrol Retic

LOT RX 094 CONTROL

Rev 1 ( YYYY - MM - DD )

ABX
CONTROL 1 CONTROL 2 CONTROL 3

PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA PENTRA

PARAMETRES UNITES   TOLERANCES   TOLERANCES   TOLERANCES

PARAMETERS UNITS TOLERANCE   TOLERANCE   TOLERANCE

               

Méthode

Manuelle / Manual

RETIC %

RETIC %

RETIC 10
6
/µl

MFI    MRI  *

GR     RBC 10
6
/µl

PIC    RANGE

PENTRAPENTRA

2014-11-05

PENTRA

XLR XLR

1.6 ± 0.8 5.8

XLR
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2.15 ± 1.08 5.45

± 2.3 11.0 ± 3.3

± 1.36 11.10

± 4 8

3.34

± 10.0 46.8

± 2.20

± 0.075

28.4 ± 8.0 40.1

± 0.046 0.3730.073 ± 0.037 0.182

± 0.30± 0.30 3.36

± 4

* For research use only in Canada and USA

8 ± 4 8

± 12.0

3.41 ± 0.30
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